IRH

TRUCKS

trucks, trailers and machinery

ES-GE 3 SOU-1N, LAST AXLE STEERING, 4 M EXTENDABLE,

HYDRAULICS RAMPS

Ogolne cechy

Cena

Marka

Podkategoria

Rok budowy
firstRegistrationDate
Stan

advertiserObjectReference

Whtasciwosci
Masa wtasna

payloadWeight

GVW

€18.950

ES-GE

Naczepa niskopodtogowa
2005

09-12-2005

Uzywane

ESE32918

11.070kg
30.930kg

42.000kg



identificationVin WO9GLN3485EE32918



ES-GE 3 SOU-1N, LAST AXLE STEERING, 4 M EXTENDABLE,
HYDRAULICS RAMPS

Specyfikacje techniczne

numberOfAxles 3

accessories
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